66. rocnik silnicniho béhu Hronov - Nachod a 5. rocnik détského béhu..
2024-10-19 Hronov

Zakyné pFipravky IIl. 450m
start ~ 10:08:33 | 2017 - 2018 | registered: 13

rank

1
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky
8/holky
9/holky
10/holky
11/holky
12/holky
13/holky

#
630
658
650
657
681
695
628
668
629
683
682
680
687

name
STELA PRISLINGEROVA
AMALIE ZAKRAVSKA
VIKTORIE TRESNAKOVA
NINA ZAKRAVSKA
BEATA BASARABOVA
NIKOL FRANCOVA
SABINA BULICKOVA
AURORA JANKOVA
ANDREA KUBRTOVA
NELLY MIOVA
LUCIE BASARABOVA
JULIE BALADOVA
OLIVIA GRACE FRANCOVA

year

2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2018

team
BK NACHOD
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
SK PLHOV NACHOD
NACHOD
STRACOV
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
HASICI KRAMOLNA
SK PLHOV NACHOD
SK PLHOV NACHOD
SK PLHOV NACHOD
NACHOD

finish
01:30.9
01:39.9
01:40.2
01:47.4
01:54.2
01:55.4
01:56.5
02:00.1
02:03.6
02:05.1
02:06.2
02:07.2
02:10.4

2024-10-28 09:15:23 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results

Yaas

delay
00:00
00:09
00:09
00:16
00:23
00:24
00:25
00:29
00:32
00:34
00:35
00:36
00:39
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